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Super-PON Architecture
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How to Specify Super-PON?

« 802.3 specifies PMDs at the MDI
* In Super-PON there are multiple devices between two MDIs
» How to specify the full system?
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Proposal

« Use the ‘Black Link’ approach for the normative specification at the MDI
» Describe possible ‘Black Link’ examples as informative annexes
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Black Link Approach
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Black Link Approach: Normative Specification at the MD |
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Black Link: Informative Description
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Example of black link implementation

(if implemented in this way, then the interfaces are...)
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Black Link Description 1 (Informative)
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Black Link Description 2 (Informative)
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Black Link Description 3 (Informative)
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Thoughts?

Thank you!
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Figure 75-3

TP1

PMA

MDI
|
TP |
| TP7 TP2
| /
OLT
PMD |« @
Patch SMF

SIGNAL_DETECT

Claudio DeSanti

Cord cable

Optical
splitter

TP4 TP5
TP6 TP3
\i/IDI
R |
ONU A AT
SWE < ®| pMD #ile¥ PMA
@ cable | I f
<O |
h SMF
'ﬂ Q 2 cable | OI\?U |
<D X" D mle_| PMA
B $
|
| Tx_Enable
v |
L ¢y O ™ Pva
SMF PMD #n <
cable
SIGNAL_DETECT

_x
SMF  Unterminated

cable split

Fiber optic cabling

and passive optical splitter
(Channel)

System bulkheads /

Figure 75-3—10GBASE-PR and 10/1GBASE-PRX block diagram

\

14



